
FIRE RESISTANT CONSTRUCTION / FIREPROOFING SCHEDULE

BUILDING PLANNING

APPLICABLE CODES

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS

GENERAL BUILDING LIMITATIONS

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION

Tenant Finish for New Brighton Recovery Campus

EXISTING BUILDING 'E'

Benjamin J. Schlup

  -Mechanical/Plumbing Engineer

Peter E. Johansen, P.E.

 - Electrical Engineer

324 South State Street, Suite 400

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

[p] 801-328-5151

info@spectrum-engineers.com

David Jenkins, PE, SE

45 West 10000 South, Suite 500

Sandy, UT 84070

Phone: 801-255-0529

Fax: 801-255-4449

RISK CATEGORY

CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY

TITLE SHEET

A0 1

LOAD-BEARING WOOD STUDS, RC-1 CHANNEL STC= 48 RAL-TL11-083

920571

INTERIOR PARTITION

16 in

[406 mm]

16 in

[406 mm]

16 in

[406 mm]

Sound Test: RAL-TL11-082  Fire Rating 1 hr.   STC 46

 Thickness (in.)  5-1/4"

 • Gypsum Board - 5/8 in. thick gypsum board applied vertically

• Resilient Channel -25 ga. furring channels installed horizontally spaced 24 in. OC

• Wood Studs -2 in. x 4 in. wood studs spaced max. 16 in. OC

• Batts and Blankets -Min. 3-1/2 in. thick fiberglass insulation friction fit in thick stud spaces

• Gypsum Board -5/8 in. thick gypsum board applied vertically


